
MC 
Bern

10:00 1 Andre Wenzel Germany 55 Male
2 Viv Woodcock-Downey United Kingdom 73 Female
3 Andy Schori Switzerland 63 Male

10:05 4 Sofyen Khalfaoui Switzerland 39 Male
5 Alexandra Klier Germany 50 Female
6 Pedro Waeghe Belgium 45 Male

10:10 7 Tammo van den Heuvel Netherlands 60 Male
8 Balázs Dekovics Hungary 43 Male
9 Karin Dittewig Germany 56 Female

10:15 10 Ditalion Werner Netherlands 27 Male
11 Wen Lin China 38 Male
12 Ari Luethi Switzerland 57 Male

10:20 13 Michael Szoenyi Switzerland 43 Male
14 Jens Maeckel Germany 50 Male
15 Bavo Strobbe Belgium 43 Male

10:25 16 Markus Rudaz Switzerland 56 Male
17 David Pejoski Australia 39 Male
18 Nicolas Amiel France 35 Male

10:30 19 Pieter Duysburgh Belgium 41 Male
20 Rüdiger Allmann Germany 48 Male
21 Pezi Köstinger Austria 36 Female

12:00 1 Andy Schori Switzerland 63 Male
2 Andre Wenzel Germany 55 Male
3 Viv Woodcock-Downey United Kingdom 73 Female

12:05 4 Pedro Waeghe Belgium 45 Male
5 Sofyen Khalfaoui Switzerland 39 Male
6 Alexandra Klier Germany 50 Female

12:10 7 Karin Dittewig Germany 56 Female
8 Tammo van den Heuvel Netherlands 60 Male
9 Balázs Dekovics Hungary 43 Male

12:15 10 Ari Luethi Switzerland 57 Male
11 Ditalion Werner Netherlands 27 Male
12 Wen Lin China 38 Male

12:20 13 Bavo Strobbe Belgium 43 Male
14 Michael Szoenyi Switzerland 43 Male
15 Jens Maeckel Germany 50 Male

12:25 16 Nicolas Amiel France 35 Male
17 Markus Rudaz Switzerland 56 Male
18 David Pejoski Australia 39 Male

12:30 19 Pezi Köstinger Austria 36 Female
20 Pieter Duysburgh Belgium 41 Male
21 Rüdiger Allmann Germany 48 Male
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